General information about company

Scrip code 531553

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE193D01019

Name of the company

DISHA RESOURCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of No.
No.of |Of No. Of Und
fully | Partly | NO-OF  |mos. - totalno. of Shares No. of No.Of | Out
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin con'.
Category | of shar;:hol ders guit P E underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstar?ding Underlying ESOP & sect
@) shareholder quity P Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a ang Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of V
(1) held h Receipts av)+ SCRR, % of i Warrants xC d
: SIS | (v (Vy+ | 1957) (V1D (ATBHC) [N | (XB) X©) a
av) held i) Asa%of (XA) X)
™) (A+B+C2) Class Class (Xa
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 14 3518800 3518800 | 48.1 3518800 3518800 | 48.1
Promoter
Group
B) Public 3847 3796700 3796700 | 51.9 3796700 3796700 | 51.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3861 7315500 7315500 | 100 7315500 7315500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> ’ Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1sposa’ encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
: XIII) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 48.1 3518800
Group
(B) Public 51.9 2862100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6380900 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
' 0,
of Total as a % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully pai dy shares shares | shares c N Total | Underlying Shares Ou.ts tand
. i - i No of Voting (XIV) Rights i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated g (XIV) Rig as a % | Outstanding Underlyn}g ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) h equity Recei V) SCRR @ convertible W Granted
shares shares eceipts av) y Total | securities arrants XC)
held (IV) held VD )+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | |, 3018800 3018800 | 41.27 3018800 3018800 | 41.27
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 500000 500000 |6.83 500000 500000 |6.83
(specify)
Sub-Total 14 3518800 3518800 | 48.1 3518800 3518800 | 48.1
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 3518800 3518800 | 48.1 3518800 3518800 | 48.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3783 1478516 1478516 | 20.21 1478516 1478516 | 20.21
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
h) holding nominal | , 1922452 1922452 | 26.28 1922452 1922452 | 26.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 6 284686 284686 |3.89 284686 284686 |3.89
0 Bodies Corporate |5 8429 8429 0.12 8429 8429 0.12
(m) Any Other 24 102617 102617 | 1.4 102617 102617 | 1.4
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(;‘T)‘”*“ 3847 3796700 3796700 | 51.9 3796700 3796700 | 51.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3847 3796700 3796700 | 51.9 3796700 3796700 | 51.9
B)2)*+(B)
BrHB))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 3861 7315500 7315500 | 100 7315500 7315500 | 100
Totl 3861 7315500 7315500 | 100 7315500 7315500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 ?XI \%) XV) &lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 4127 3018800
Any Other
(d) (specify) 6.83 500000
Sub-Total
48.1 3518800
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 48.1 3518800
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 20.21 845916 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, ¢ 1620452 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 3.89 284686 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 0.12 8429 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.4 102617 0 0 0
Sub-Total
51.9 2862100 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 51.9 2862100 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
GrHB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6380900
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6380900




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Satynarayan
Jagannath Kabra

Mayadevi
Krishnavtar
Kabra

Sarojdevi
Satynarayan
Kabra

Jagannath
Rampal Kabra

Krishnavatar
Jagannath Kabra

Krishna Awtar
Jagannath Kabra
Huf

Shyamsunder
Badrinarayan
Kabra

PAN (II)

ADGPK2858M

ADIPK7306A

ABHPK6018L

AABHJ9485K

AGDPK5563D

AADHKO0462R

AAGHS7697F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.48

4.48

4.37

2.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl.

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Total

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.1

4.48

4.48

437

3.12

2.73

2.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.48

4.48

437

2.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

885000

328000

328000

320000

228000

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Satyanarayan Jagannath
Kabra Huf

Badrinarayan Bankatlal
Kabra (Huf)

Badrinarayan Shrikishan
Kabra (Huf)

Bankatlal Badrinarayan
Kabra (Huf)

Ramawtar
Kabra

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGHS7704H

AACHB7147K

AACHB7148G

AACHB714%9H

AEVPKO0448R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Total

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.37

1.37

1.37

1.09

41.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

1.09

41.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

149800

100000

100000

100000

80000

3018800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Maya Texturisers Pvt. Ltd.

Kabra Commercial Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCM4894Q

AABCK3386K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

200000

500000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

300000

200000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.1

2.73

6.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

200000

500000

Total

300000

200000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.1

2.73

6.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

300000

200000

500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.73

6.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300000

200000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category LLP HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 2 22 24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1437 101180 102617
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1437 101180 102617
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1437 101180 102617

Total 1437 101180 102617

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 1.38 14

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1437 101180 102617
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1437 101180 102617

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0







