General information about company							
Scrip code	531553						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE193D01019						
Name of the company	DISHA RESOURCES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	ement h	olding	of speci	ified secu	rities			
				No.			Shareholding	s a % of stal no. of chares calculated sper CRR, 957) (VIII)		eld in each				No.	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of							No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	g Underlying
				(V)		(1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800		3518800	48.1				
(B)	Public	3847	3796700			3796700	51.9	3796700		3796700	51.9				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	3861	7315500			7315500	100	7315500		7315500	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y Sta	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	48.1											3518800			
(B)	Public	51.9											2862100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											6380900	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Froup	
				No.			Shareholding			Rights he	ld in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)		(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(AA)		
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group	•	•		•			
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	3018800			3018800	41.27	3018800		3018800	41.27			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	500000			500000	6.83	500000		500000	6.83			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800		3518800	48.1			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	3518800			3518800	48.1	3518800		3518800	48.1			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public sl	hareholder	I	I		I.		I.	l.	1
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3783	1478516			1478516	20.21	1478516		1478516	20.21			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	29	1922452			1922452	26.28	1922452		1922452	26.28			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	284686			284686	3.89	284686		284686	3.89			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	8429			8429	0.12	8429		8429	0.12			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	24	102617			102617	1.4	102617		102617	1.4			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3847	3796700			3796700	51.9	3796700		3796700	51.9			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3847	3796700			3796700	51.9	3796700		3796700	51.9			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	oattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older	•	•		•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		3861	7315500			7315500	100	7315500		7315500	100			
Total (A+B+C)		3861	7315500			7315500	100	7315500		7315500	100			

		Table II - Sta	_		wing	Sharch		patte					oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shai pled (XIV	ged	Disp Und	Disposal Undertaking		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		I Number of es mbered II) = V+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of share		
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	deld in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholdi	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter C	roup						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	41.27											3018800			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6.83											500000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		48.1											3518800			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		48.1											3518800			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholo	ling patte	ern of	the Publ	ic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions			1		I		I				T		ı	1	ı
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20.21											845916	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26.28											1620452	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3.89											284686	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.12											8429	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.4											102617	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		51.9											2862100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		51.9											2862100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ding patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder					
Total (A+B+C2)		100											6380900			
						. — —						. —				

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fa	mily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satynarayan Jagannath Kabra	Mayadevi Krishnavtar Kabra	Sarojdevi Satynarayan Kabra	Jagannath Rampal Kabra	Krishnavatar Jagannath Kabra	Krishna Awtar Jagannath Kabra Huf	Shyamsunder Badrinarayan Kabra
PAN (II)	ADGPK2858M	ADIPK7306A	ABHPK6018L	ААВНЈ9485К	AGDPK5563D	AADHK0462R	AAGHS7697F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.1	4.48	4.48	4.37	3.12	2.73	2.73
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	()				
Class eg:X	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Total	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.1	4.48	4.48	4.37	3.12	2.73	2.73
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.1	4.48	4.48	4.37	3.12	2.73	2.73
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	885000	328000	328000	320000	228000	200000	200000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals	s/Hindu undivided Fami	ily		
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Satyanarayan Jagannath Kabra Huf	Badrinarayan Bankatlal Kabra (Huf)	Badrinarayan Shrikishan Kabra (Huf)	Bankatlal Badrinarayan Kabra (Huf)	Ramawtar Kabra	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGHS7704H	AACHB7147K	AACHB7148G	AACHB7149H	AEVPK0448R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.09	41.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	•			_
Class eg:X	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Total	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.09	41.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.09	41.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	149800	100000	100000	100000	80000	3018800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)							
Sr. No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Maya Texturisers Pvt. Ltd.	Kabra Commercial Ltd							
PAN (II)	AABCM4894Q	AABCK3386K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	200000	500000						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	200000	500000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.1	2.73	6.83						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	300000	200000	500000						
Total	300000	200000	500000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.1	2.73	6.83						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	300000	200000	500000						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.1	2.73	6.83						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	300000	200000	500000						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

	Any Other (specify)										
Sr. No.	1	2									
Category	LLP	HUF									
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category									
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back								
PAN (II)			Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	22	24								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1437	101180	102617								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1437	101180	102617								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.38	1.4								
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)									
Class eg: X	1437	101180	102617								
Total	1437	101180	102617								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.38	1.4								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1437	101180	102617								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.38	1.4								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1437	101180	102617								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization of shares											
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0								
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0								
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0								